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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank

Scarborough Old Bank
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- }

bury and Ludlow Bank ... j
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank
Southampton Town and County Bank
Stamford and Rutland Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank ...

Tavistock Bank
Thornbury Bank ... ... ...
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,)

Northamptonshire... ... j
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank
Towcester Old Bank

Uxbridge Old Bank

Wallingford Bank ... ... ...
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank ...
Wellington Somerset Bank ...
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank j
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-)

Chester Bank J
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank ...
Wiveli^combe Bank ... ... ...
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank }

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank J

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Saffron Walden ...
Shrewsbury ...
Scarborough

Shrewsbury

Sittingbourne
Southampton ...
Stamford ...
Shrewsbury

Tavistock ...
Thornbury ...
Tiverton ... ...

Thrapston ...

Tring ... ...
Towcester ...

Uxbridge ...

Wallingford
Warwick... ...
Wellington ...

Wakefield

Whitby
Winchester

Weymouth

Wisbech
Wiveliscombe ...

Worcester ...

Yarmouth ...

Great Yarmouth

Gibson, Tuke, and Co. ... •••
Burton, Lloyd, and Co.... ••«
Woodall and Co. ... •%•

Rocke, Eyton, and Co

Vallance and Co.
Maddison, Atherley, and Co. ...
Eaton, Cayley, and Co. ... ...
Beck, Beck, and Co

Gill, Morshead, and Co. ...
Harwood and Co. ... ...
Dunsford and Co.

Eland and Eland . ... ...

Butcher and Sons ... ...
Wallis and Co

Hull, Smith, and Co

Hedges, Wells, and Co. ...
Greenway and Co. ... ...
Fox, Brothers, and Co

Leatham, Tew, and Co. ...

Simpson, Chapman, and Co. ...
Bulpett and Co

Eliot, Pearce, and Co

Gurney and Co. ...
W. Hancock

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. ...

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co. ...

Sir E. H. K.Lacon,Bt;, &Co. ...

Average
Amount.

£
16250
2523

21032

16946

1100
6328
9554

12629

5177
3262
5143

7774

10935
4507

4535

3109
17564
2891

25409

8815
6665

7900

23530
1350

31733

29049

8332

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bank of Whitehaven Limited ... ... ...
Bradford Commercial Banking Company ... ..
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited ..
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company ..
Coventry Union Banking Company ... .. ...
County of Gloucester Banking Company

Bradford ... ... ...
Whitehaven ... ... ...
Bradford ... .. .;.
Burton-upon-Trent

Coventry ... ... ...
Coventry ..« ... ...
Cheltenham *>j •

Average
Amount.

11510
6385

43136
200-18
16683
33854

32426
10029
12284
65181
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