Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.				
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank Scarborough Old Bank Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- bury and Ludlow Bank Sittingbourne and Milton Bank Southampton Town and County Bank Stamford and Rutland Bank Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank	Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury Sittingbourne	Burton, Lloyd, and Co Woodall and Co Rocke, Eyton, and Co Vallance and Co Maddison, Atherley, and Co.	000 000 000 000	£ 16250 2528 21032 16946 1100 6328 9554 12629
Tavistock Bank Thornbury Bank Tiverton and Devonshire Bank Thrapston and Kettering Bank, Northamptonshire Tring Bank and Chesham Bank Towcester Old Bank Uxbridge Old Bank	Tavistock Thornbury Tiverton Thrapston Tring Towcester  Uxbridge	Dunsford and Co Eland and Eland	***	5177 3262 5143 7774 10935 4507
Wallingford Bank Warwick and Warwickshire Bank Wellington Somerset Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington Wakefield Whitby Winchester Weymouth Wisbech Wiveliscombe Worcester	Hedges, Wells, and Co. Greenway and Co. Fox, Brothers, and Co  Leatham, Tew, and Co. Simpson, Chapman, and Co. Bulpett and Co  Eliot, Pearce, and Co  Gurney and Co. W. Hancock  Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.	000 000 000 000 000 000	3109 17564 2891 25409 8815 6665 7900 23530 1350 31733
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co. Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., & Co.	•••	29049 8332

## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.						
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Limited Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company Coventry Union Banking Company County of Gloucester Banking Company		Barnaley Bradford Whitehaven Bradford Burton-upon-Tre Carlisle Coventry Coventry	ent	***	\$\frac{1}{2}\$ 11510 6385 43136 20048 16683 33854 32426 10029 12284 65181	